Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1702.90.17	Invert sugar and other sugar syrups containing, after inversion, reducing sugars weighing 75% or more of the total solid weight and in receptacles where the gross weight exceeds 27 kg: Containing reducing sugars after inversion exceeding 74% but not exceeding 75% by weight of the total syrup	\$14.11 /tonne	free
1702.90.18	Invert sugar and other sugar syrups containing, after inversion, reducing sugars weighing 75% or more of the total solid weight and in receptacles where the gross weight exceeds 27 kg: Containing reducing sugars after inversion exceeding 75% by weight of the total syrup	\$15.17 /tonne	free
1702.90.20	Artificial honey, whether or not mixed with natural honey	2.12¢/kg	free
1702.90.30	Other invert sugars and other sugar syrups	\$4.52 /tonne	free
1702.90.50	Colouring caramels	8.5%	free
1702.90.60	Other sucrose sugars	\$26.67 /tonne	free
1702.90.90	Other	11.0%	free
17.03	Molasses resulting from the extraction or refining of sugar.	złeniejski Codenni	
1703.10	Cane molasses		
1703.10.10	Powder with admixture other than colouring or anti-caking agents	12.5%	free